

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 1, Page 36, Section 287.220, Line 4,

2 of said page, by striking "may" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 following: "shall"; and further amend line 9 of said page, by
4 inserting after the word "fund" the following: "other than those
5 found in subsection 15 of this section,".